Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yaseen Singer - (928493) - Windsor SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

13/03/16
01/10/16
04/12/16
01/11/15
06/12/15
19/04/15
11/07/15
03/10/15
24/01/15
07/12/14
12/10/14
17/05/14
09/02/14
25/09/14
02/10/13
17/06/12

Date

04/12/16
01/10/16
13/03/16
06/12/15
01/11/15
03/10/15
11/07/15

Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier
Windsor Open Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Meet

Meet
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet
Maxwell March L3 Meet
Windsor Open Meet

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet
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Windsor
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31.31 266 F 19/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Windsor 3
31.72 256 F 24/01/15 Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015 Reading Windsor 3
32.47 239 H 07/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead 3
33.37 220 H 12/10/14 Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell 3
35.38 185 H 25/09/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor 4
34.49 199 H 17/05/14  Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3
34.89 192 F 09/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Windsor 3
38.38 144 H 02/10/13  Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4
42.46 107 F 17/06/12  Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Meet Barnet Windsor 4
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